Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

GRT1-TBL
SmartSlice 9
Ordering Information
Communication Units
I/O units
Other units
Accessories
Function Specification Model code
DeviceNet interface unit For up to 64 I/O units 84x58x70 GRT1-DRT
CompoNet interface unit For up to 64 I/O units (limited to 32 byte in + 32 byte out) 84x58x70 GRT1-CRT
PROFIBUS-DP interface unit For up to 64 I/O units 84x58x70 GRT1-PRT
PROFINET-IO interface unit For up to 64 I/O units 84x58x70 GRT1-PNT
MECHATROLINK-II interface unit For up to 64 I/O units (slave to Trajexia motion controller) 84x58x70 GRT1-ML2
EtherCAT interface unit For up to 64 I/O units (slave to Trajexia and Sysmac controllers) 84x58x70 GRT1-ECT
End plate One unit required per bus interface 84x20x58 GRT1-END
End plate with memory function Supports toolless replacement of PROFINET-IO interface unit 84x20x58 GRT1-END-M
Function Specification Model code
4 NPN inputs 24 VDC, 6 mA, 3-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-ID4
4 PNP inputs 24 VDC, 6 mA, 3-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-ID4-1
8 NPN inputs 24 VDC, 4 mA, 1-wire connection + 4xG 84x15x74 GRT1-ID8
8 PNP inputs 24 VDC, 4 mA, 1-wire connection + 4xV 84x15x74 GRT1-ID8-1
4 AC inputs 110 VAC, 2-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-IA4-1
4 AC inputs 230 VAC, 2-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-IA4-2
4 NPN outputs 24 VDC, 500 mA, 2-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-OD4
4 PNP outputs 24 VDC, 500 mA, 2-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-OD4-1
4 PNP outputs with short-circuit protection 24 VDC, 500 mA, 3-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-OD4G-1
4 PNP outputs with short-circuit protection 24 VDC, 2 A, 2-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-OD4G-3
8 NPN outputs 24 VDC, 500 mA, 1-wire connection + 4xV 84x15x74 GRT1-OD8
8 PNP outputs 24 VDC, 500 mA, 1-wire connection + 4xG 84x15x74 GRT1-OD8-1
8 PNP outputs with short-circuit protection 24 VDC, 500 mA, 1-wire connection + 4xG 84x15x74 GRT1-OD8G-1
2 relay outputs 240 VAC, 2A, normally-open contacts 84x15x74 GRT1-ROS2
60 kHz Counter unit, NPN A+B encoder inputs + 1 Z/control input + 1 output (NPN-type) 84x15x74 GRT1-CT1
60 kHz Counter unit, PNP A+B encoder inputs + 1 Z/control input + 1 output (PNP-type) 84x15x74 GRT1-CT1-1
100 kHz Counter / Positioner unit A+B+Z encoder inputs (line driver or 24 V selectable) +
1 control input + 2 outputs (PNP-type)
84x15x74 GRT1-CP1-L
2 analog inputs, current/voltage ±10 V, 0-10 V, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA 84x15x74 GRT1-AD2
2 analog outputs, voltage ±10 V, 0-10 V, 0-5 V, 1-5 V 84x15x74 GRT1-DA2V
2 analog outputs, current 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA 84x15x74 GRT1-DA2C
2 Pt100 inputs Pt100, 2-wire or 3-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-TS2P
2 Pt1000 inputs Pt1000, 2-wire or 3-wire connection 84x15x74 GRT1-TS2PK
2 Thermocouple inputs Types B, E, J, K, N, R, S, T, U, W, PL2, with cold junction compen-
sation
84x15x74 GRT1-TS2T
Function Model code
I/O power feed unit, separates power supply between groups of I/O units 84x15x74 GRT1-PD2
I/O power feed unit with electronic overload protection, separates power supply between groups of I/O units 84x15x74 GRT1-PD2G